126 +44 (0)1635 523 713
| Isar
Standard Warranty
5 Years5
Extended Warranty
7 Years7
Order Code
KTGL13LS-W40-WHT
KTGL26LS-W40-WHT
Dimensions
 6
00
m
m
 (2
ft)
，
12
00
m
m
 (4
ft)
Voltage
CRI
Life Time
Power Factor
Ambient
Temp
Housing
Diffuser
48Vdc
＞ 80
40,000h
1.00
-20°C to 40°C
Aluminium
Polycarbonate
IP20
20
m
m
25mm
Order Code Power Length Beam
Angle CCT Lumen Trade Price
KTGL13LS 13W 600mm(2ft) 80° 4000K 1560lm £65.88
KTGL26LS 26W 1200mm(4ft) 80° 4000K 3120lm £125.54
Isar
T-bar linkable linear luminaire
Easy clip-on installation on T-bar
Length of 600mm and 1200mm to fit standard suspended ceiling
Linkable to create desired arrangement
Choices of constant voltage drivers upto 120W
Order Code Type Max
Power
Output
Voltage Input Voltage Trade Price
DR-CV-30-48 Standard 30W 48Vdc 180-240Vac 50-60Hz £61.62
DR-CV-60-48 Standard 60W 48Vdc 180-240Vac 50-60Hz £83.93
DR-CV-90-48 Standard 90W 48Vdc 180-240Vac 50-60Hz £168.02
DR-CV-120-48 Standard 120W 48Vdc 180-240Vac 50-60Hz £204.43
HLG-40H-48AB 1-10V 40W 48Vdc 180-240Vac 50-60Hz £182.51
HLG-60H-48AB 1-10V 60W 48Vdc 180-240Vac 50-60Hz £190.10
HLG-80H-48AB 1-10V 80W 48Vdc 180-240Vac 50-60Hz £223.32
HLG-100H-48AB 1-10V 100W 48Vdc 180-240Vac 50-60Hz £268.14
HLG-120H-48AB 1-10V 120W 48Vdc 180-240Vac 50-60Hz £278.55